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Resultat Borlangetraffen

Arrangerat av Borlange PK
2016-09-17

Vi tackar medverkande skyttar
och onskar er valkomna ater.
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Borlangetraffen 2016

Resultat C-vapen

Fornamn
Bernt
Roger
Peter
Erik
H&kan
Carl Olof

Magnus
Alf
Lennart
Claes
Jesper

Olof
Christopher
Tommy
Tobias
Niklas

Gunilla
Alexandra
Carina

Oscar

Rolf

2 Roland
3 Kari

Bengt

Efternamn
sall

Ost
Rusback
Lanhammar
Andersson
Samuelsson

Westling
Bjorninen
Carlstrém
Edgren
Norbéack

Axelsson
Persson
Sj6o
Wiklund
Lindstrom

Persson
Hassblom
Englund

Back

Dragsten
Eriksson
Korpiasaari

Qvarfordt

Forening
Rotebergs sk
Borlange pk
Borlange pk
Falu Sport
Falu Sport
Hedemora psk

Borlange pk
Svegs psk
Svegs psk
Borlange pk
Mora sg

Grangesbergs pk
Sandvikens psk
Borlange pk
Mora sg
Borlange pk

Dala-Floda psf
Dala-Floda psf
Borlange pk

Dala-Floda psf

Gagnef-Mockfjards psk
Rotebergs sk
Falu Sport

Borlange pk
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Jun

VY
VY
VY

VA

S1
45
45
48
46
46
47

43
47
47
46
42

46
45
43
46
38

45
36
33

45

47
42
41

45

S2
47
50
45
46
49
44

47
45
41
39
46

48
37
47
33

47
40
36

41

49
43
46

38

S3
47
45
45
49
46
43

47
45
42
44
42

46
48
44
44

42
44
34

46

46
42
37

42

S4
48
47
47
47
46
43

46
45
47
42
40

48
45
45
41

45
40
44

38

49
45
39

42

S5
48
48
47
46
46
47

49
43
42
43
42

47
46
42
42

40
39
41

43

46
47
43

36

S6 Tot poang Std. Medalj Penningpris

48
47
49
47
45
43

47
47
45
44
44

45
47
45
44
B

45
43
44

45

47
43
42

41

283
282
281
281
278
267

279
272
264
258
256

280
268
266
250
38

264
242
232

258

284
262
248

244

S

B
B
B
B

150
80

120
80

120
80

100

100

150

100



Borlangetraffen 2016

Resultat A-vapen

Férnamn
Roger

Jesper

2 Roland

Bengt

1 Christopher
2 Tobias
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Efternamn
Ost

Norback
Eriksson
Qvarfordt

Persson
Wiklund

Resultat B-vapen

Fornamn
Erik
Peter
Bernt
Rolf

Claes
Kari

Olof

Efternamn
Lanhammar
Rusback
sall
Dragsten

Edgren
Korpiasaari

Axelsson

Forening
Borlange pk

Mora sg
Rotebergs sk
Borlange pk

Sandvikens psk
Mora sg

Forening
Falu Sport
Borlange pk
Rotebergs sk

Gagnef-Mockfjards psk

Borlange pk
Falu Sport

Grangesbergs pk
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N

S1
46

45
40
38

44
35

S1
46
46
44
44

40
41

45

S2
42

45
32
33

40
39

S2
45
42
48
43

48
38

44

S3
46

47
42
35

43
44

S3
44
47
41
45

46
39

45

s4
41

45
43
39

44
38

S4
49
48
43
44

44
41

48

S5
42

46
43
39

46
34

S5
48
48
45
43

43
38

46

S6 Tot poang Std. Medalj Penningpris

46

48
41
41

43
35

263

276
241
225

260
225

B 100
B 100
100

S6 Tot poang Std. Medalj Penningpris

48
45
42
41

39
32

44

280
276
263
260

260
229

272

B 100
B
100
100



